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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          1M    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jace Brown             M0114         1/26        6:39       21:18    6:52       21:17
2     Bradley Piper          M3039         1/18        7:03       21:41    6:59       21:40
3     Brennan Gartner        M0114         2/26        7:05       21:52    7:01       21:48
4     John Sturgeon          M3039         2/18        7:23       22:43    7:19       22:42
5     Brady Ross             M1519          1/7        7:32       23:02    7:24       22:59
6     Thomas Neff            M1519          2/7        7:49       23:38    7:34       23:29
7     Robert Garcia          M7099          1/4        8:08       24:17    7:47       24:10
8     Eli Adams              M0114         3/26        8:31       24:27    7:51       24:21
9     Brian Ross             M3039         3/18        7:50       24:32    7:53       24:27
10    Kinley Keegan          F0114         1/29        7:56       24:37    7:55       24:34
11    David Adams            M3039         4/18        8:30       24:44    7:56       24:39
12    Chase Meyer            M0114         4/26        7:57       25:08    8:04       25:02
13    Megan Webster          F3039         1/37        8:21       25:08    8:05       25:04
14    Annette Valceschini    F3039         2/37        8:29       25:21    8:09       25:17
15    Cassandra Kochera      F3039         3/37        8:26       25:39    8:15       25:37
16    Patrick Rainbolt       M4049         1/17        7:55       25:56    8:21       25:55
17    William Rainbolt       M0114         5/26        7:54       25:56    8:21       25:56
18    Haden Jensen           M0114         6/26        8:21       26:12    8:24       26:04
19    Daniel Steffensmeier   M4049         2/17        8:29       26:28    8:26       26:12
20    Anna Jensen            F1519          1/8        8:33       26:34    8:30       26:25
21    Kelsey Witherspoon     F3039         4/37        8:36       26:33    8:32       26:31
22    Paul Beatty            M1519          3/7        7:23       26:45    8:36       26:43
23    Deanna Whittemore      F2029         1/19        8:57       26:56    8:40       26:54
24    Bliss O'Bryhim         F3039         5/37        8:26       27:07    8:41       26:58
25    Lily Dunlow            F1519          2/8        9:07       27:18    8:43       27:02
26    Sarvesh More           M0114         7/26        9:18       39:16    8:43       27:05
27    Zac Konrad             M4049         3/17        8:43       27:18    8:44       27:08
28    Daniel Albright        M1519          4/7        8:31       27:33    8:48       27:19
29    Erin Schroeder         F3039         6/37        9:18       27:42    8:50       27:26
30    Carson Kaasch          M0114         8/26        8:32       27:33    8:52       27:32
31    Ben Steffensmeier      M3039         5/18        8:40       27:56    8:55       27:41
32    Kristen Scherer        F3039         7/37        9:16       27:55    8:56       27:43
33    Megan Sisson           F3039         8/37        9:16       27:55    8:56       27:43
34    John Beatty            M0114         9/26        9:25       27:49    8:57       27:47
35    Jeremy Jensen          M4049         4/17        9:03       28:08    9:01       27:59
36    Marlowe Gemar          F0114         2/29        8:31       28:02    9:01       28:01
37    Stephanie Boulier      F4049         1/24        9:11       28:12    9:01       28:01
38    Bailey Lonowski        F3039         9/37        9:46       28:07    9:02       28:04
39    Leo Hassler            M0114        10/26        8:49       28:05    9:03       28:05
40    Alanna Hoffman         F3039        10/37        9:32       28:32    9:06       28:16
41    Isabella Abrahams      F0114         3/29        9:45       28:47    9:12       28:33
42    Nick Kempf             M3039         6/18        9:27       28:53    9:12       28:35
43    Caleb Norton           M3039         7/18       10:11       28:41    9:13       28:37
44    Alex McKeown           M2029          1/6        9:23       28:59    9:18       28:52
45    Nicholas Brown         M4049         5/17       10:22       29:41    9:24       29:11
46    Kristin Armendariz     F4049         2/24        9:31       29:16    9:25       29:14
47    Jose Castillo          M5059          1/8        9:37       29:17    9:25       29:14
48    Mark Meisinger         M4049         6/17       10:05       29:28    9:27       29:19
49    David Boulier          M3039         8/18        9:29       29:34    9:28       29:23
50    Gavin Roseboro         M0114        11/26        9:23       29:34    9:28       29:24
51    Kelly Warehime         F3039        11/37        9:48       29:39    9:31       29:34
52    Katie Herzog           F4049         3/24        9:50       29:48    9:32       29:35
53    George Herzog          M0114        12/26        9:50       29:48    9:32       29:35
54    Noah Krzycki           M0114        13/26        9:28       29:48    9:34       29:41
55    Araina Brummett        F2029         2/19        9:41       30:24    9:34       29:41
56    Helen Hanlon-Ward      F4049         4/24        9:45       30:01    9:35       29:46
57    Grant Brown            M0114        14/26        9:24       30:04    9:40       30:01
58    Cody Norton            M3039         9/18       10:10       30:15    9:43       30:10
59    Celeste Bateman        F0114         4/29        9:17       30:24    9:47       30:22
60    Karri Horton           F5059         1/12       10:37       31:03    9:54       30:46
61    Kaycee Holthus         F0114         5/29       10:39       31:06    9:55       30:49
62    Amelia Doyle           F0114         6/29       10:01       31:07    9:57       30:54
63    Laurel Caes            F4049         5/24       10:19       31:32    9:57       30:54
64    Lindsay Caes           F3039        12/37       10:19       31:32    9:57       30:54
65    John White             M0114        15/26        9:51       31:22   10:04       31:17
66    Katie White            F3039        13/37        9:51       31:23   10:05       31:19
67    Samantha Salerno       F0114         7/29        9:30       31:39   10:10       31:34
68    Sophia Ntchougan-Sonou F1519          3/8       10:04       31:51   10:10       31:36
69    Brooke Dwornicki       F3039        14/37       10:21       32:18   10:12       31:39
70    Sofia Pinzon           F0114         8/29        9:15       31:45   10:12       31:40
71    Xak Black              M4049         7/17       10:33       31:48   10:14       31:48
72    Emily Armendariz       F0114         9/29        9:59       31:59   10:17       31:57
73    Nicole Abrahams        F4049         6/24       10:58       32:25   10:20       32:04
74    Gregory Armendariz     M4049         8/17        9:59       32:11   10:21       32:08
75    Scott Hester           M6069          1/3       10:07       32:26   10:25       32:19
76    Layla Ross             F0114        10/29       10:39       32:38   10:25       32:22
77    Avery Berst            F0114        11/29       10:39       32:38   10:25       32:22
78    Josh Steffensmeier     M1519          5/7        8:58       32:38   10:26       32:23
79    Lena Dunlow            F0114        12/29        9:58       32:40   10:26       32:25
80    Janine Daywalt         F6069          1/8       10:23       32:34   10:28       32:30
81    Douglas Mikel          M5059          2/8       10:52       32:37   10:28       32:31
82    Marie Covi             F4049         7/24       11:11       33:01   10:29       32:33
83    Anna Sherman           F4049         8/24       10:08       32:59   10:33       32:47
84    Ashely Sherman         F1519          4/8       10:09       32:59   10:33       32:47
85    Jay Martin             M5059          3/8       10:53       32:57   10:34       32:48
86    Logan Magner           M1519          6/7       11:04       33:15   10:35       32:51
87    John Baker             M4049         9/17       11:30       33:13   10:35       32:52
88    Wally Wright           M5059          4/8       11:30       33:14   10:35       32:53
89    Christi Brooke         F5059         2/12       10:36       33:12   10:36       32:54
90    Jacob Steffensmeier    M0114        16/26        9:36       33:19   10:39       33:04
91    Jonah Jeseritz         M0114        17/26        9:47       33:12   10:41       33:11
92    Kyra Mourey            F2029         3/19       11:14       33:22   10:42       33:13
93    Kayleen Mourey         F2029         4/19       11:14       33:26   10:43       33:16
94    Lori Cassling          F6069          2/8       11:13       33:36   10:45       33:23
95    Kyle Cassling          F3039        15/37       11:13       33:36   10:45       33:23
96    Rhett Webster          M0114        18/26        9:07       33:44   10:51       33:42
97    Edward Wootton         M7099          2/4       10:46       33:54   10:55       33:54
98    Scott Ristow           M3039        10/18       11:29       34:20   10:56       33:57
99    McKenna Nation         F0114        13/29       11:14       34:13   10:57       34:00
100   Sarah Swanigan         F2029         5/19       11:14       34:13   10:57       34:00
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101   Gwendolyn Goolsby      F0114        14/29       10:03       34:30   11:00       34:10
102   Rory Gartner           F0114        15/29        9:50       34:25   11:04       34:23
103   Adam Gartner           M4049        10/17       10:08       34:31   11:05       34:25
104   Joshua Best            M4049        11/17       11:20       34:58   11:05       34:26
105   Charlotte Best         F0114        16/29       10:46       34:58   11:06       34:27
106   Kendra Hausman         F3039        16/37       11:21       34:46   11:06       34:27
107   Andrew Ethington       M0114        19/26       10:03       34:32   11:07       34:31
108   Lori Peterson          F2029         6/19       11:29       34:53   11:07       34:32
109   Brad Davidson          M3039        11/18       11:29       34:53   11:07       34:32
110   Kamryn Holthus         F0114        17/29       11:19       35:23   11:16       35:00
111   Kristan Holthus        F4049         9/24       11:18       35:27   11:17       35:03
112   Brooke Kuvetakis       F3039        17/37       11:15       35:32   11:20       35:12
113   Kor Zulkoski           M0114        20/26       11:49       35:45   11:21       35:14
114   Ryan Zulkoski          M3039        12/18       11:49       35:45   11:21       35:14
115   Sarah Egner            F4049        10/24       11:37       35:30   11:23       35:20
116   Abby Barna             F2029         7/19       11:36       36:09   11:30       35:44
117   Rachel Ross            F3039        18/37       11:31       36:32   11:38       36:07
118   Sara Austin            F3039        19/37       11:47       36:38   11:40       36:15
119   Angela Davenport       F4049        11/24       11:38       36:27   11:41       36:17
120   Julia Davenport        F1519          5/8       11:38       36:27   11:41       36:17
121   Franny Goolsby         F4049        12/24                   37:05   11:50       36:45
122   Beatrice Goolsby       F0114        18/29       11:25       37:05   11:50       36:45
123   Zachary Jansen         M2029          2/6       11:36       36:53   11:52       36:51
124   Celeste Salcedo        F2029         8/19       11:28       37:09   11:55       37:01
125   Remi Aguilar           M0114        21/26       12:16       37:39   12:03       37:25
126   Arturo Salinas         M2029          3/6       12:43       37:52   12:07       37:37
127   Jamie Gemar            F4049        13/24       11:54       37:46   12:08       37:39
128   Ainsley Doyle          F0114        19/29       11:32       37:57   12:09       37:43
129   Bethany Doyle          F4049        14/24       11:32       37:57   12:09       37:43
130   Edson Irineo           M3039        13/18       11:51       37:55   12:09       37:44
131   Alejandra Vasquez      F2029         9/19       11:51       37:55   12:09       37:44
132   Heather McDaniel       F3039        20/37       12:44       38:44   12:23       38:26
133   Nellie McDaniel        F0114        20/29       13:13       38:47   12:24       38:30
134   Andrew Stawniak        M3039        14/18       12:11       39:12   12:25       38:33
135   Marlie Best            F1519          6/8       12:37       39:09   12:26       38:38
136   Connie Birdsong        F6069          3/8       13:35       39:06   12:30       38:49
137   Abigail Armendariz     F0114        21/29       11:19       39:05   12:34       39:02
138   Warren Bonn            M0114        22/26       12:03       39:41   12:37       39:12
139   David Bonn             M4049        12/17       12:03       39:41   12:38       39:13
140   Lisa Cernik            F3039        21/37       12:41       40:11   12:50       39:52
141   Elliot Hassler         F0114        22/29       13:15       40:11   12:51       39:54
142   June Cernik            F0114        23/29       13:15       40:11   12:51       39:55
143   Abby Pietryga          F2029        10/19       11:15       40:31   12:51       39:56
144   Arturo Salinas         M4049        13/17       12:44       40:10   12:52       39:57
145   Leo Zulkoski           M0114        23/26       12:00       40:41   12:57       40:12
146   Katie Zulkoski         F3039        22/37       12:00       40:41   12:57       40:12
147   Erin Pietryga          F2029        11/19       12:37       40:50   12:58       40:15
148   Kent Svoboda           M7099          3/4       13:35       40:28   12:58       40:16
149   Tobey Bezousek         M0114        24/26       13:31       40:39   13:02       40:30
150   Mike Bezousek          M4049        14/17       13:31       40:43   13:04       40:34
151   Kaitlin Zardetto-Smith F3039        23/37       13:43       41:11   13:06       40:41
152   Annan Corral Montenegr F3039        24/37       12:35       41:03   13:07       40:44
153   Michele Magner         F5059         3/12       12:53       41:16   13:10       40:52
154   Aanthony Brummett      M5059          5/8       13:23       41:35   13:10       40:53
155   Allan Hull             M6069          2/3       12:53       41:14   13:13       41:02
156   Julie Kasun            F6069          4/8       13:24       41:40   13:16       41:12
157   Janet Barna            F5059         4/12       13:24       41:40   13:16       41:12
158   Cassie Kaczmarek       F3039        25/37       13:44       41:47   13:18       41:18
159   Katie Niemoller        F3039        26/37       13:33       41:55   13:22       41:30
160   Kevin Boggs            M4049        15/17       14:10       42:08   13:24       41:36
161   Dustin Taylor          M3039        15/18       17:02       42:42   13:31       41:57
162   Noel Taylor            F6069          5/8       17:04       42:42   13:31       41:59
163   Katie Ristow           F3039        27/37       14:02       42:25   13:32       42:02
164   Kristi Berst           F4049        15/24       13:42       42:31   13:33       42:05
165   Sookyong Koh           F6069          6/8       13:52       42:09   13:34       42:07
166   Madalyn Pankow         F2029        12/19       12:29       43:03   13:42       42:32
167   Savannah Crosby        F2029        13/19       12:28       43:04   13:42       42:32
168   Sara Gengel            F2029        14/19       12:28       43:05   13:42       42:33
169   Ahnysia Jackson        F2029        15/19       13:31       42:52   13:46       42:44
170   Makenna Keffer         F2029        16/19       13:34       43:11   13:49       42:56
171   Zoey Krzycki           F1519          7/8       15:40       43:07   13:51       42:59
172   Kimberley Gibson       F4049        16/24       13:48       43:37   14:01       43:32
173   Vanessa Hughes-Vasa    F4049        17/24       15:05       44:12   14:06       43:49
174   Chasity Walk           F3039        28/37       14:37       44:20   14:07       43:51
175   Alicia Alvarez         F1519          8/8       14:38       44:19   14:07       43:51
176   Jennifer Martin        F5059         5/12       14:21       44:51   14:24       44:43
177   Nate Brown             M2029          4/6       14:00       47:18   15:06       46:55
178   Andrea Poulas          F2029        17/19       14:00       47:17   15:06       46:55
179   Linda Mikel            F5059         6/12       14:51       47:31   15:16       47:24
180   Joshua Mikel           M0114        25/26       14:52       47:31   15:16       47:25
181   Charles Boehling       M6069          3/3       15:30       48:10   15:20       47:38
182   Jeff Wymore            M7099          4/4       16:02       48:28   15:32       48:16
183   Julie Wymore           F7099          1/3       16:02       48:28   15:32       48:16
184   Dylan Brown            M2029          5/6       15:28       48:45   15:34       48:20
185   Sara Brown             F4049        18/24       15:28       48:45   15:34       48:20
186   Zachary Mikel          M1519          7/7       15:48       48:50   15:41       48:42
187   Madison Byrom          F0114        24/29       15:36       49:35   15:47       49:01
188   Joe Byrom              M4049        16/17       15:35       49:36   15:47       49:02
189   Andrea Byrom           F4049        19/24       15:35       49:37   15:47       49:02
190   Bryan Murrell          M3039        16/18       14:34       49:24   15:48       49:04
191   Jayden Murrell         M0114        26/26       15:09       49:24   15:48       49:04
192   Darla Pfeifer          F6069          7/8       16:16       49:39   15:48       49:05
193   Christina Brumley      F4049        20/24       15:59       49:36   15:50       49:11
194   Naomi Giles            F0114        25/29       16:44       49:40   15:51       49:13
195   Kyle Todd              M4049        17/17       15:54       49:39   15:51       49:13
196   Julia Steffensmeier    F0114        26/29       16:45       49:40   15:51       49:14
197   Eloise Giles           F0114        27/29       16:44       49:40   15:51       49:14
198   Nathan Giles           M3039        17/18       16:42       49:45   15:52       49:17
199   Ellen Steffensmeier    F3039        29/37       16:44       49:44   15:52       49:17
200   Lisa Giles             F3039        30/37       16:41       49:46   15:52       49:18
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201   Melissa Larson         F5059         7/12       17:17       49:46   15:54       49:23
202   Amanda Korynta         F3039        31/37       16:02       50:17   16:01       49:44
203   Stephanie Albers       F4049        21/24       17:00       51:42   16:30       51:16
204   Pearlie Best           F4049        22/24       17:35       52:21   16:40       51:45
205   Chad Anderson          M5059          6/8       17:27       52:16   16:40       51:47
206   Shawna Anderson        F5059         8/12       17:29       52:17   16:41       51:50
207   Pamela Vargason        F7099          2/3       21:36       52:22   16:42       51:51
208   Suzy Krzycki           F4049        23/24       16:08       54:01   17:21       53:53
209   Tania Murrell          F3039        32/37       15:05       54:16   17:21       53:53
210   Sofia Murrell          F0114        28/29       14:33       54:15   17:21       53:54
211   Mark Krzycki           M5059          7/8       15:41       54:01   17:21       53:54
212   Daniel Neff            M5059          8/8       18:43       54:28   17:21       53:54
213   Brooklyn Smith         F2029        18/19       17:43       56:14   17:55       55:38
214   Corinna Neff           F5059         9/12       18:51       56:39   18:03       56:04
215   Peggy Boehling         F7099          3/3       18:51       56:39   18:03       56:04
216   Patty Bradley          F6069          8/8       18:02       56:28   18:04       56:06
217   Charlie Ayles          F0114        29/29       17:58       57:44   18:23       57:07
218   Lindsey Ayles          F3039        33/37       17:58       57:43   18:23       57:07
219   Justine Nichole Olson  F3039        34/37       20:13     1:00:37   19:25     1:00:18
220   Melissa Boll           F3039        35/37       20:13     1:00:40   19:26     1:00:22
221   Andrea Lopez           F2029        19/19       21:30     1:00:42   19:28     1:00:27
222   Teresa Hall-Lopez      F5059        10/12       21:30     1:00:59   19:33     1:00:44
223   Donna Dishman          F5059        11/12       21:30     1:00:59   19:33     1:00:45
224   Andee Hoig             F5059        12/12       20:48     1:02:43   20:10     1:02:38
225   Ethan Thompson         M2029          6/6       22:34     1:06:58   21:21     1:06:18
226   Micah Pieper           F3039        36/37       22:34     1:07:02   21:22     1:06:22
227   Emily Thompson         F3039        37/37       22:34     1:07:03   21:22     1:06:23
228   Andy Pieper            M3039        18/18       22:36     1:07:02   21:22     1:06:23
229   Kenda Thull            F4049        24/24       23:03     1:15:08   24:09     1:15:01
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